
37.50% 21

62.50% 35

Q1 Is this the first time you have
participated in a meeting about Hanford

issues?
Answered: 56 Skipped: 1

Total 56

Yes

No
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Yes
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54.39% 31

5.26% 3

28.07% 16

17.54% 10

29.82% 17

15.79% 9

15.79% 9

10.53% 6

Q2 How did you learn about the Hanford
Live webinar? (check all that apply)

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 57  

email

newspaper

social media
(Facebook,...

citizen's
group,...

Hanford
Listserv

friend or
colleague

website

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

email

newspaper

social media (Facebook, twitter, etc.)

citizen's group, non-profit organization

Hanford Listserv

friend or colleague

website

Other
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15.79% 9

29.82% 17

1.75% 1

3.51% 2

8.77% 5

12.28% 7

12.28% 7

50.88% 29

10.53% 6

15.79% 9

Q3 Which of the following categories apply
to you? Check all that apply.

Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

Community
Advisory Board

Hanford
Workforce

Tribal Groups

Student

Citizens
group/NPO

State
Government

Federal
Government

Interested
Citizen

Retired from
Hanford...

Other (please
explain below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Community Advisory Board

Hanford Workforce

Tribal Groups

Student

Citizens group/NPO

State Government

Federal Government

Interested Citizen

Retired from Hanford workforce

Other (please explain below)
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Total Respondents: 57  
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57.89% 33

1.75% 1

40.35% 23

Q4 Do you feel that Hanford Live was a
useful forum to discuss Hanford cleanup

issues?
Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

Total 57

Yes

No

Additional
comment?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes

No

Additional comment?
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Q5 Please answer the following questions
using a scale of 1 Strongly Disagree to 5

Strongly Agree
Answered: 57 Skipped: 0

7.14%
4

7.14%
4

7.14%
4

16.07%
9

62.50%
35

0.00%
0

 
56

 
4.20

5.26%
3

5.26%
3

14.04%
8

28.07%
16

47.37%
27

0.00%
0

 
57

 
4.07

3.57%
2

3.57%
2

25.00%
14

19.64%
11

42.86%
24

5.36%
3

 
56

 
4.11

1.75%
1

5.26%
3

8.77%
5

19.30%
11

64.91%
37

0.00%
0

 
57

 
4.40

3.57%
2

1.79%
1

10.71%
6

26.79%
15

55.36%
31

1.79%
1

 
56

 
4.34

The event
notice arriv...

The time of
the event wa...

I had access
to...

I understood
the purpose ...

I understood
how the even...

The
presentation...

The material
and/or meeti...

I had the
opportunity ...

The meeting
format was...

Overall, I was
satisfied wi...

I would
participate ...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Strongly
Disagree

(no
label)

Neutral (no
label)

Strongly
Agree

Don't
know

Total Weighted
Average

The event notice arrived early enough for me

The time of the event was convenient

I had access to related-information before the activity (i.e.:
Factsheet, Frequently Asked Questions, websites)

I understood the purpose of the event

I understood how the event would be conducted
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1.79%
1

8.93%
5

16.07%
9

32.14%
18

41.07%
23

0.00%
0

 
56

 
4.02

3.51%
2

17.54%
10

12.28%
7

35.09%
20

31.58%
18

0.00%
0

 
57

 
3.74

7.14%
4

0.00%
0

19.64%
11

25.00%
14

42.86%
24

5.36%
3

 
56

 
4.13

5.36%
3

12.50%
7

19.64%
11

21.43%
12

41.07%
23

0.00%
0

 
56

 
3.80

8.77%
5

12.28%
7

17.54%
10

22.81%
13

38.60%
22

0.00%
0

 
57

 
3.70

5.26%
3

1.75%
1

5.26%
3

26.32%
15

57.89%
33

3.51%
2

 
57

 
4.40

The presentation material(s) was meaningful

The material and/or meeting format provided a range of viewpoints

I had the opportunity to ask questions or make a statement

The meeting format was effective

Overall, I was satisfied with the activity

I would participate in another Hanford public involvement activity
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79.25% 42

20.75% 11

Q6 Did you participate by logging in to the
full webinar or watch on Facebook Live?

Answered: 53 Skipped: 4

Total 53

Registered and
participated...

Viewed on
Facebook Live

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Registered and participated in webinar

Viewed on Facebook Live
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53.85% 21

30.77% 12

10.26% 4

5.13% 2

Q7 What sort of device did you access the
webinar from?
Answered: 39 Skipped: 18

Total 39

Livestream
from a computer

Livestream
from a mobil...

Facebook Live

I did not end
up...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Livestream from a computer

Livestream from a mobile device

Facebook Live

I did not end up participating in the webinar after all.
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61.82% 34

27.27% 15

7.27% 4

3.64% 2

Q8 How much of the webinar did you view?
Answered: 55 Skipped: 2

Total 55

The entire
webinar

About half

Less than half

I popped in
and out

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

The entire webinar

About half

Less than half

I popped in and out
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3.57% 2

25.00% 14

33.93% 19

37.50% 21

Q9 About how old are you?
Answered: 56 Skipped: 1

Total 56

Under 30

31-45

46-60

61 and over

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Under 30

31-45

46-60

61 and over
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Q10 Please tell us your zip code, we'd like
to see how broad our reach was.

Answered: 55 Skipped: 2
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Q11 Is there anything else you would like to
add?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 13
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